Sealing profile upper 1-2,5 RAL 9005 Black coil 50m

SKU

EAN

Color

Material

Item width (mm)

Item length (mm)
Item height (mm)
Item weight (g)
Clamping range (mm)
Plate thickness (mm)
Minimum bending radius
CN8 code

Package quantity (pcs)

MCC016AB12
4744397012333
Black

EPDM, sponge r
9

50000

33

8800

1.2,5

1.2,5

ubber

A=150,B=250,C=20,D=20

39169090

50

Creating a better Future for You

MOREK IT OU
P&rnu maantee 160j,
11317 Tallinn
Estonia

Phone: +372 6041 423
E-mail: morek@morek.eu
Reg.No.: 11013247


http://www.tcpdf.org

